Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Marritt - (1118351) - Louth Dolphins SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.54
1:11.80
1:12.40

1:12.57

:113.58

113.99

117.45

:118.92

119.18

:119.53

:20.33

:21.00

:21.38
1:21.52
1:21.79
1:29.53
1:30.26
1:46.72
1:46.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.54
1:12.40

1:11.80

112 57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

297
294
287
285
273
269
234
221
219
216
210
205
202
201
199

148
89
89

WA Pts
297
287

294

285

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

-n

I I I I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

17/11119
16/06/19
20/10/19
06/04/19
20/01/19
11/11/18
25/11/117
25/06/17
1211117
07/10/17
23/04/17
21/01117
21/01/117
14/05/17
01/04/17
26/11/16
13/11/16
21/11/15
22/11/15

Date

17/11/19
20/10/19
16/06/19

0R/N4/19

Meet

Louth Club Champs Session 2

Retford Annual Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet
KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Louth Annual Club Championships 2018
Louth Meridan Meet

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

Louth Annual Club Championships 2017
Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaque Dual Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Dual Meet

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
Louth MeridianMeet

Louth Annual Club Championships

Louth Meridian Meet

Louth Annual Club Championships

Meet

Louth Club Champs Session 2
Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet
Retford Annual Open Meet

KILIHSC A&R Faster Shart Colirse Meet 2019

Venue

Louth
Sheffield
Louth
Ennerdale LC
Grantham
Louth

Louth

Leeds

Louth
Braunstone
Lincoln
Grantham
Grantham
Lincolnshire
Kingston Upon Hull
Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth

Venue

Louth
Louth
Sheffield

Fnnerdale | C

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Club Swam Under Level

Louth
Louth
Louth

I ouith

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:13.58
1:13.99
1:17.45
1:19.18
1:19.53
1:18.92
1:21.52
1:20.33
1:21.79
1:21.00
1:21.38
1:29.53
1:30.26
1:46.81

1:46.72

Copyright 2024

273
269
234
219
216
221
201
210
199
205
202

148
89
89

r r r r r M I I I I T I I I T

20/01/19
11/11/18
251117
1211117
07/10/17
25/06/17
14/05/17
23/04/17
01/04/17
21/01117
21/01117
26/11/16
13/11/16
22/11/15
211115

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Louth Annual Club Championships 2018
Louth Meridan Meet

Louth Annual Club Championships 2017
Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Dual Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaque Dual Meet

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Louth MeridianMeet

Louth Annual Club Championships

Louth Annual Club Championships

Louth Meridian Meet

Grantham
Louth

Louth

Louth
Braunstone
Leeds
Lincolnshire
Lincoln
Kingston Upon Hull
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Page 2/2

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



