Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Marritt - (1118351) - Louth Dolphins SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.54	297	Н	17/11/19	Louth Club Champs Session 2	Louth	Louth	3
1:11.80	294	Н	16/06/19	Retford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
1:12.40	287	Н	20/10/19	Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
1:12.57	285	Н	06/04/19	KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019	Ennerdale LC	Louth	3
1:13.58	273	Н	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Louth	2
1:13.99	269	Н	11/11/18	Louth Annual Club Championships 2018	Louth	Louth	3
1:17.45	234	Н	25/11/17	Louth Meridan Meet	Louth	Louth	3
1:18.92	221	Н	25/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Louth	3
1:19.18	219	Н	12/11/17	Louth Annual Club Championships 2017	Louth	Louth	4
1:19.53	216	Н	07/10/17	Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet	Braunstone	Louth	3
1:20.33	210	Н	23/04/17	City of Lincoln Pentaque Dual Meet	Lincoln	Louth	4
1:21.00	205	F	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Louth	2
1:21.38	202	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Louth	2
1:21.52	201	Н	14/05/17	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Dual Meet	Lincolnshire	Louth	4
1:21.79	199	Н	01/04/17	KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet	Kingston Upon Hull	Louth	3
1:29.53	151	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Louth	3
1:30.26	148	Н	13/11/16	Louth Annual Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
1:46.72	89	Н	21/11/15	Louth Meridian Meet	Louth		3
1:46.81	89	Н	22/11/15	Louth Annual Club Championships	Louth		4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:11.54	297	Н	17/11/19	Louth Club Champs Session 2	Louth	Louth	3
	1:12.40	287	Н	20/10/19	Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
	1:11.80	294	Н	16/06/19	Retford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
Co	1:12.57 pyright 2024	285 4	Н	06/04/19	KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019	Ennerdale LC	Louth Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.58	273	Н	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Louth	2
1:13.99	269	Н	11/11/18	Louth Annual Club Championships 2018	Louth	Louth	3
1:17.45	234	Н	25/11/17	Louth Meridan Meet	Louth	Louth	3
1:19.18	219	Н	12/11/17	Louth Annual Club Championships 2017	Louth	Louth	4
1:19.53	216	Н	07/10/17	Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet	Braunstone	Louth	3
1:18.92	221	Н	25/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Louth	3
1:21.52	201	Н	14/05/17	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Dual Meet	Lincolnshire	Louth	4
1:20.33	210	Н	23/04/17	City of Lincoln Pentaque Dual Meet	Lincoln	Louth	4
1:21.79	199	Н	01/04/17	KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet	Kingston Upon Hull	Louth	3
1:21.00	205	F	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Louth	2
1:21.38	202	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Louth	2
1:29.53	151	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Louth	3
1:30.26	148	Н	13/11/16	Louth Annual Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
1:46.81	89	Н	22/11/15	Louth Annual Club Championships	Louth		4
1:46.72	89	Н	21/11/15	Louth Meridian Meet	Louth		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS